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ENTRENAMIENTO CRONOMETRADO 1

Official Classification by Class

NoDrivers

<

88 J. Ramirez

37 C. Grant (AM) / A. Danielsson (AM)
13 L. Rocha (AM) / D. Rocha (AM)

93 R. Liu

35 F. Queiroz

82 P. Hernandez

36 M. Iglesias (AM) / L. Camps (AM)
11 M. Ferreira (AM) / A. Fonseca (GD)

@)

15 S. Barucq (AM)
33 R. Miritta/ F. Mora
41 H. Zoest (GD) / F. Carvalho (GD)
4 A. Martins / K. King
63 T. Gongalves (GD) / B. Zouani (AM)
75 D. Garcia

3 J. Macedo Silva (PROAM) / F. Nascimento (GD)

44 N. Inogéncio
ROAM

22 A. Perea (PROAM) / B. Menendez (PROAM)
1 M. Alves

77 J. Barros (PROAM) / N. Batista (AM)

97 V. Barros (PROAM) / L. Barros (GD)

91 L. Martins / D. Svepes

17 A. Fernandes (AM) / D. Pereira (PROAM)

Team

RGB Racing Team

AF & V Motorsport
Monteiros Competigcdes
Monteiros Competigdes
Escuderia Faraon

LOB MotorSport

Fenix Racing

Monteiros Competigdes
Monteiros Competigdes

GT Corse

Monteiros Competigcdes
Skualo Competicion
Monteiros Competigcdes
GT Corse

RGB Racing Team
Filipe Nascimento
Monteiros Competicbes

GT Corse

LOB MotorSport
AF & V Motorsport
LOB MotorSport
LMR Motorsport

Car

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.1
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.1
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.1

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.1
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 991.2
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup - 992

Lap times removed to #4 #15 #35 #16 #41 #77 #82 #88 #91 #93 due to track limits.

See Track Limits Report
#1 with two best laps removed as per ART.31.16 RDPSCI

Published at: ...........ccccooveiiiinne

Time Lap Total Gap
1:35.894 9 9

1:36.433 4 5 +0.539 +0.539
1:36.823 4 4 +0.929 +0.390
1:37.096 9 9 +1.202 +0.273
1:38.215 7 8 +2321 +1.119
1:38.220 9 9 +2326 +0.005
1:43.120 9 9 +7.226 +4.900
1:48.415 9 9 +12521 +5.295
2:00.417 7 7 +24.523 +12.002
1:35.245 8 10

1:36.476 7 8 +1.231 +1.231
1:37.240 9 9 +1.995 +0.764
1:38.626 9 9 +3.381 +1.386
1:38.642 9 9 +3.397 +0.016
1:41.616 7 7 +6.371 +2.974
1:34.956 8 10

1:35.298 4 9 +0.342 +0.342
1:35.736 8 9 +0.780 +0.438
1:35.909 8 9 +0.953 +0.173
1:39.885 3 8 +4.929 +3.976

Kph

156.3
155.4
154.8
154.4
152.6
152.6
145.3
138.2
124.5

157.3
155.3
154.1
152.0
151.9
147.5

157.8
157.3
156.5
156.3
150.0

Track Status: _

Diretor de Prova:

CcCD

Timekeeper
Jorge Pinto
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